
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 

107 
21 

443 
11 
50 
16 
91 
72 
81 

3 
86 
46 
79 
15 

369 
361 
230 
616 

74 
249 

66 
18 

421 
82 
37 
63 
51 
85 
20 

Name 

Peter Jensen 
Jonas Thrane 
Rasmus Vendelbo Sørensen 
Morten Dehn 
Jens Gert Larsen 
Henrik Knudsen 
Theis Dejlov jensen 
Børge Kristoffersen 
Kenneth Engelberg Olsen 
Stein Nygård 
Bjarke Brændgaard 
Tobias Nygård 
Henrik Sommer 
Freddie Svensson 
Niels Erik Storgaard 
brian varta  RENVI 
Marck Varta 
Torben Jensen 
Steen Madsen 
Steen Barløse 
Hans Hougaard 
Anders Kyhn davidsen 
Mikkel Kjaerstrup 
Lisbeth Zacho 
jakob bouzidi 
DENNIS HJORT HANSEN 
rui pedro martins 
Henrik Poulsen 
Karsten Weihrauch 

Class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:09.236 
1:09.318 
1:10.255 
1:11.546 
1:12.429 
1:12.541 
1:12.630 
1:12.752 
1:12.765 
1:12.809 
1:12.838 
1:12.874 
1:13.197 
1:13.235 
1:13.348 
1:13.500 
1:13.546 
1:15.126 
1:15.635 
1:15.888 
1:16.442 
1:16.566 
1:16.898 
1:17.160 
1:17.799 
1:18.414 
1:18.474 
1:18.954 
1:25.864 

Diff 

0.082 
1.019 
2.310 
3.193 
3.305 
3.394 
3.516 
3.529 
3.573 
3.602 
3.638 
3.961 
3.999 
4.112 
4.264 
4.310 
5.890 
6.399 
6.652 
7.206 
7.330 
7.662 
7.924 
8.563 
9.178 
9.238 
9.718 

16.628 

Best Speed 

108,100 
107,972 
106,532 
104,610 
103,334 
103,175 
103,048 
102,876 
102,857 
102,795 
102,754 
102,703 
102,250 
102,197 
102,040 
101,829 
101,765 

99,625 
98,954 
98,624 
97,910 
97,751 
97,329 
96,998 
96,202 
95,447 
95,374 
94,794 
87,166 

In Lap 

1 
8 
6 
5 
7 
5 
3 
3 
8 
4 
2 
5 
5 
8 
3 
1 
3 
6 
1 
2 
3 
7 
2 
6 
1 
5 
6 
7 
2 

Nat/State 

. 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Knutstorp 
Saturday 

06 Blue 1530-1545 

Practice started at 15:29:06 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

13-06-2015 15:30 


